H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

Dimensions
DECORATIVE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Handwheel Polished Chrome DEC15HAC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Lockshield Polished Chrome DEC15LAC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Handwheel (for Vertical Mounting) Polished Chrome DEC15HSVC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Handwheel (for Horizontal Mounting) Polished Chrome DEC15HSHC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Lockshield (for Vertical Mounting) Polished Chrome DEC15LSVC 1
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Lockshield (for Horizontal Mounting) Polished Chrome DEC15LSHC 1
Pipe Sleeving Kit 180mm Polished Chrome DEC180SLV 1
Handwheel Lockshield
15mm or ½" BSP Angle 15mm or ½" BSP Angle15mm or ½" BSP Straight
(for vertical mounting)
15mm or ½" BSP Straight